CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

12:59 hrs.

-1.00 1 -2443.501564544  2,715.0043 -271.50PATHANI LINEN bc  2,715.00

1.00 2  2601.008325844  2,890.0043  289.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  KIOR 05  2,890.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

1.00

158.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

17.50  157.50Total  175.00